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GEORGIA SECRETARY OF STATE
VOTER REGISTRATION SYSTEM
INACTIVE VOTERS BY RACE/GENDER
WITHIN PRECINCT/DISTRICT COMBO

AS OF JULY 01, 2008

BLACK BLACK WHITE WHIT

FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE

CSH WTR SCM SBD  VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTER
31 45 153
1 0 1
0 0 7
54 46 193
63 54 137
13 1e 14
12 11 19
11 10 24
39 29 40
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8 7 33
5 3 10
5 4 23
40 33 194
29 13 93
2 1 g
1 9 60
0 0 0
56 51 188
74 61 62
23 30 53
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56 40 10
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15 15 77
20 12 9
155 105 17
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39 29 16
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5
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492
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190
65
72
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0
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331
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COUNTY
PRECINCT

NAME

DOBBINS 01
DOBBINS 01
DOWELL 01
DODGEN 01
DURHAM 01
DAVIS 01

EASTSIDE 01
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EAST

COBB
COBB

ELIZABETH
ELIZABETH
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ELIZABETH
ELIZABETH
ELIZABETH
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EAST
FAIR
FAIR
FAIR
FAIR
FAIR
FAIR
FAIR

FULLERS PARK 01

FORD
FREY

GARRISON MILL 0

PIEDMONT 0
PIEDMONT 0
PIEDMONT 0
VALLEY 01
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OAKS
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02
G3
03
04
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05
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02
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04
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GRITTERS 01
GRITTERS 01
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KENNESAW
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KENNESAW
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2A
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PRECINCT COMBO
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DIO1
DIO1
DLOL
DOOL
puo1l
pvo1
EAO1
ECO1
ECO1
£LO1
ELO1
ELO2
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ELO3
ELO4
ELO4
ELOS
ELO6
EPOL
EPO1
EPO1
EVO1
FOO1
FO02
FO03
FO04
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FPO1
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GEORGIA SECRETARY OF STATE
VOTER REGISTRATION SYSTEM

INACTIVE VOTERS BY RACE/GENDER
WITHIN PRECINCT/DISTRICT COMBO

AS OF JULY 01,
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136
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1701708 GEORGIA SECRETARY OF STATE FAGE
SSVRZ936R1 VOTER REGISTRATION SYSTEM COBB
INACTIVE VOTERS BY RACE/GENLER
WITHIN PRECINCT/DISTRICT COMBO
AS OF JULY 01, 2008

COUNTY COUNTY . BLACK BLACK WHITE WHITE ASIA-PI ASIA-PI RISP-LT HISP~LT NATIVE-AM NATIVE-AM
PRECINCT PRECINCT COMBO FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE OTHER TOTAL
NAME CODE NBR CNG SEN HSE JuD FIR COM SCH MUN WRD CSH WTR SCM SBD VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS
KENNESAW 3R KE3A 248 011 037 032 012 1 4 326 LRG 0 [} 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [} 0
KENNESAW 32 KE3A 249 011l 037 035 012 1 4 326 LRG 12 11 €7 64 2 1 6 1 0 0 5 169
KENNESAW 3A KE3A 461 011 037 032 012 3 4 326 LRG 3 2 11 9 0 0 [} 0 [} 0 5 30
KENNESAW 42 KE4A 249 011 037 035 012 1 4 326 LRG 25 32 116 115 3 q 2 2 0 0 21 320
KENNESAW 5A KESA 249 011 037 035 012 1 4 326 LRG 12 20 92 102 2 3 4 3 [} 0 9 247
KENNESAW SE KESB 249 011 037 035 012 1 L] 326 LRG 25 27 98 100 4 1 3 2 0 0 16 276
KELL 01 KLO1 424 006 021 043 012 3 4 000 9 10 60 84 0 1 1 0 0 4] 9 174
KEMP 01 KPO1 . 243 011 037 032 012 1 1 600 3 3 64 56 1 3 2 2 ] 0 6 140
KEMP 02 Kp02 “4%4 011 037 036 012 1 1 000 13 14 53 67 1 3 1 1 [} 0 7 160
KEMP 02 Kp02 467 011 037 037 012 1 1 000 8 3 32 32 o 1 0 0 [} o 2 78
KEMP 02 KP02 468 011 037 037 o012 1 7 ooo 0 0 o 2 0 o] 0 0 o] 0 0 2
KEMP 03 KPO3 464 011 037 036 012 1 1 000 3 4 49 46 0 [} 0 0 0 0 6 108
KEHELEY 01 KYO1 424 006 021 043 012 3 4 000 5 2 3 35 1 4 1 0 0 0 4 83
LASSITER 01 LAOL1 422 006 021 042 012 3 4 000 5 7 52 77 3 0 1 1 0 0 5 151
LINDLEY 01 LI101 260 013 006 034 012 4 2 000 26 21 75 79 1 1 2 2 0 [} 12 219
LINDLEY 01 LIO1 314 013 006 044 012 4 2 000 46 3 42 45 1 1 0 0 0 0 9 175
LOST MOUNTAIN 0 LMOA 464 011 037 036 012 1 1 000 10 7 94 92 0 0 0 1 Q 4] 5 209
LOST MOUNTAIN O LMO2 464 011 037 036 012 1 1 000 8 10 130 133 1 1 1 o Q [} 4 288
LOST MOUNTAIN O 1LMO3 464 011 037 036 012 1 1 000 18 10 70 96 0 1 1 0 Q 0 S 201
LOST MOUNTAIN 0 1LMO4 464 011 037 036 012 1 1 000 € 7 58 59 1] 0 1 0 o] 0 5 136
LOST MOUNTAIN 0 LMOS coo [¢] [\) 0 0 0 0 [} [¢] [} 0 0 0
LEWIS 01 Lwol 464 011 037 Q36 012 1 1 000 3 7 36 54 2 1 Q 0 o] 0 2 105
MABLETON 01 MAO1 441 013 033 033 012 4 3 000 33 23 70 54 0 0 1 1 [} 0o 3 185
MABLETON 01 MAO1 530 013 033 039 012 4 3 000 12 10 26 31 0 1 0 0 o 0 5 85
MABLETON 02 MAO2 487 013 006 039 012 4 3 000 12 14 26 9 0 o] 1 1 0 [¢] 3 66
MABLETON 02 MAO2 530 013 033 039 012 4 3 000 17 13 30 21 1 [ 2 1 1] 0 5 80
MABLETON 03 MAO3 260 013 006 034 012 4 2 000 2 2 12 13 [} 0 0 0 o] 0 0 29
MABLETON 03 MAO3 485 013 006 039 012 4 2 Q00 29 25 49 54 0 1 0 1 0 0 11 169
MABLETON 03 MAO03 487 013 006 039 012 4 3 000 12 13 28 21 0 1 1 1 0 [} 2 79
MABLETON 04 MAO4 485 013 006 039 012 4 2 000 5 7 32 48 1 0 0 2 o] 0 4 99
MABRY 01 MBO1 425 006 021 043 012 3 5 000 3 [} 46 58 [} 1 1 0 [} 0 2 111
MACLAND 01 MCO1 235 013 033 033 012 4 7 000 . 50 40 79 73 [ (4] [} 4 0 4] 12 258
MACLAND 02 MC02 517 013 033 037 012 4 7 000 13 11 27 14 [} [ 3 2 [} 0 4 74
MURDOCK 01 MDO1 438 006 032 045 012 3 5 000 2 5 66 84 2 1 0 0 0 0 S 169
MCEACHERN Ol MEO1 270 011 033 033 012 4 3 000 33 27 48 62 1 [} 0 2 [} 0 6 179
MCEACHERN 01 MEO1 441 013 033 033 012 4 3 000 1 1 9 9 0 0 0 [0} 0 0 [} 20
MCCLESKEY 01 MKO1 424 006 021 043 012 3 4 000 2 3 69 €4 1 0 0 1 0 0 7 147
MCCLURE 01 MLO1 243 011 037 032 012 1 1 000 3 2 35 49 0 o 0 1 [} [} 3 93
MARIETTA 1A MR1A 409 013 006 040 012 4 372 1 1 [} 0 [} [} 0 0 [} [} o Q 0 0
MARIETTA 1A MR1A 489 011 006 040 012 1 372 1 1 0 0 3 1 0 o 1 (1] 0 0 1 6
MARIETTA 1A MR1A 496 011 006 040 012 4 372 1 1 72 51 23 33 1 o 3 3 ] 0 8 194
MARIETTA 1A MR1A 502 011 006 041 012 2 372 1 1 128 117 64 66 2 1 7 4 0 o 24 413
MARIETTA 1A MR1A 535 011 033 040 012 1 372 1 1 1 0 4 3 0 [} o} [} 0 o 4] ]
MARIETTA 1A MR1A 539 011 033 040 012 4 372 1 1 13 19 24 16 0 0 1 3 0 0 6 82
MARIETTA 1A MR1A 551 013 006 041 012 2 372 1 1 4] ] 0 0 Q o] [} [¢] 0 0 0 Q
MARIETTA 2A MR2A 295 011 033 032 012 1 372 2 2 45 41 49 34 [} 0 4 3 0 0 4 180

[
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MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
MARIETTA
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MARIETTA
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MARIETTA
MARIETTA
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MARIETTA
MARS HILL
MARS HILL
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6C
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A
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CODE

MR2A
MR2B
MR2C
MR3A
MR3A
MR3A
MR3A
MR3B
MR4A
MR4B
MR4B
MR4B
MR4C
MRAC
MR4C
MR4C
MR4E
MRAE
MR4E
MRS5A
MEKCZA
MRSA
MRSA
MRSA
MRSB
MRS58
MR5B
MRSB
MR6A
MR6A
MR6B
MR6B
MR6B
MREC
MR6C
MRTA
MR7A
MR7A
MR7A
MR7A
MS01
Ms502
MTO1
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518
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GEORGIA SECRETAPY OF STATE
VOTER REGISTRATION SYSTEM
INACTIVE VOTERS BY RACE/GENDER
WITHIN PRECINCT/DISTRICT COMBO

AS OF JULY 01, 2008

BLACK BLACK WHITE WHITE
FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE
VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS
5 3 46 49
143 100 45 32
61 51 55 50
3 5 54 50
0 0 0 2
123 92 87 79
Y] 0 1 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 o]
6 3 44 46
[} ] 11 11
48 28 62 48
14 8 36 34
0 0 0 1
0 0 21 13
0 0 2 3
4 2 41 38
0 2 17 22
6 5 30 24
] 0 3 3
66 43 19 15
2 2 9 4
43 29 18 11
7 1 1 2
6 7 2 7
[} 0 0 0
o] 0 0 )
131 79 5€ 64
0 o] 0 0o
154 127 35 31
2 1 4 17
11 9 78 80
4] [ 2 3
14 16 19 30
4 8 42 34
76 63 58 62
0 Q 0 o]
147 112 33 33
15 19 4 15
21 16 30 28
8 6 134 133
16 18 109 126
1 1 120 135
1 3 43 54
4 6 117 106
S 5 81 83
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249
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2
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COUNTY
PRECINCT
NAME

NORTH COBB 01
NORTH COBB 01
NICKAJACK 01
NICKAJACK 01
NICKAJACK 01
NORTON PARK 01
NORTON PARK 02
NORTON PARK 02
NICHOLSON 01
ORKDALE 01
OREGON 01
OREGON 02
OREGON 02
OREGON 03
OREGON 03
OREGON 04
OREGON 05
OREGON 06
POOLE 01
PEBBLEBROOK 01
PEBBLEBROOK 02
PEBBLEBROOK 02
POWERS FERRY 01
POWERS FERRY 01
POWERS FERRY 01
PACES MILL 01
PINE MOUNTAIN O
PINE MOUNTAIN O
POST OAK 01
POPE 01

PALMER 01
POWDER SPRINGS
POWDER SPRINGS
POWDER SPRINGS
POWDER SPRINGS
POWDER SPRINGS
POWDER SPRINGS
PITNER 01

ROCKY MOUNT 01
ROCKY MOUNT 02
ROCKY MOUNT 02
RED ROCK 01
RED ROCK 02
RIVERSIDE 01
ROSWELL 01
ROSWELL 02

COUNTY

PRECINCT COMBO

CODE

NCO1
NCO1
NJO1
NJO1
*NJO1
NPO1
NPO2
NPO2
NS01
0KO01
ORO1
ORO2
ORO2
ORO3
ORO3
ORO4
ORO5
ORO6
PCO1
PEO1
PEO2
PEO2
PFO1
PFO1
PFO1
PLO1
PMO1
PMO2
POO1
PPO1
PROL
PS1A
PS1A
PS2A
PS2A
PS3A
PS3A
PTO1
RMO1
RMO2
RMO2
RRO1
RRO2
RSO1
RWO1
RWO2

NBR

247
250
203
205
421
260
263
514
424
203
464
441
517
Sle
521
517
466
517
000
487
487
530
420
431
458
000
243
243
425
423
460
360
442
268
559
236
269
460
425
424
425
464
000
487
438
438

CNG

011
011
013
013
006
013
013
013
006
013
011
013
013
013
013
013
011
013

013
013
013
006
006
006

011
011
006
006
011
011
013
013
013
013
013
011
006
006
006
011

013
006
006

SEN

037
037
008
006
006
006
006
033
021
[+1]3
037
033
033
033
033
033
037
033

006
006
033
006
032
033

037
037
021
021
037
033
033
033
033
033
033
037
021

21
021
037

006
032
032

HSE

035
035
034
044
044
034
034
033
043
034
036
033
037
037
038
037
036
037

033
039
039
041
041
041

032
032
043
042
032
033
033
033
033
033
033
032
043
043
043
036

039
045
045

Jub

012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012

012
012
012
012
012
012

012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012

012
012
012

GEORGIA SECRETARY OF STATE
VOTER REGISTRATION SYSTEM
INACTIVE VOTERS BY RACE/GENDER
WITHIN PRECINCT/DISTRICT COMBO

AS OF JULY 01, 2008

BLACK BLACK WHITE WHITE

FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE

FIR COM SCH MUN WRD CSH WTR SCM SBD VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS
1 1 000 1 0 7
1 4 000 18 21 57
2 2 000 0 1 ]
2 2 000 20 68 50
2 2 000 76 43 48
4 2 Qoo 29 32 53
4 7 000 9l 59 81
4 2 000 2 5 17
3 4 000 10 9 86

2 2 000 59 45 113 1
1 1 000 9 9 28
4 3 o000 36 19 18
4 7 000 37 56 33
1 7 000 . 6 8 16
1 7 000 47 16 18
4 7 000 70 72 a6
1 7 000 33 27 69
4 7 000 62 44 63
- 0 0 ]
4 3 000 101 99 70
4 3 000 26 21 20
4 3 000 33 30 42
2 6 000 10 9 19
2 [ 000 13 ? 51
2 6 000 1 2 il
0 0 0
1 1 Q00 4 2 51
1 1 000 4 [} 48

3 5 000 5 3 98 1
3 5 000 1 4 70
3 4 000 26 20 106
4 3 490 1 1 1 0

4 3 490 1 7 62 115 1
4 3 490 2 102 106 51
4 7 490 2 1 0 0
4 7 490 3 [ 0 1
4 3 490 3 63 n 98
3 4 Q00 5 8 69
3 5 000 5 5 50
3 q 000 1 0 14
3 5 000 4 2 52
1 1 000 2 5 41
0 4] 0
4 3 000 96 72 15
3 S 000 5 2 74

3 5 000 3 3 95 1

78

61
30
41
65
16

06
37
21
32
11
20
55

67

57
12
40
24
44

76
51
29
57
86

22
48

78
69
7
14
73
54

15
91
21

ASIA-PI
FEMALE
VOTERS

ANHOOHONNWOOAWONWHONOONONOOONMHOOROMLOONO-HOAD

ASIA-PI
MALE
VOTERS

MNOOOROMMODOMNOUWNH~NOMCORHCORMHNHROOWHOOWHDOOOOWS

HISP-LT
FEMALE
VOTERS

O M OFRNOOHE, OO WO DR OONONRF R HERNWONWURNHNONDMMAWRSO WO

HISP-LT NATIVE-AM NATIVE-AM

MALE
VOTERS

—-

ONWOOHOOOBOOWHOWOHOFOMONMELAONWOWORNOHOOWNOOOKRO

FEMALE
VOTERS

[SR-N-N-R RN e N R I =Y I N = Y e = R =R - N NN N N - N - X-R-R=N- NN NN

MALE
VOTERS

D000 O00C00000DOOO0O0000O0O0OVONDOCOO0COO00O0OODOOTOOO

COBRE

OTHER

VOTERS

R
COUNOCBUHWADHRPY®

N

[
®INONDONG S

PAGE

TOTAL
VOTERS

16
202
1
281
210
170
318
46
209
345
92
104
174
45
116
283
241
257

347
90
158
66
119
24

145
107
250
144
266

401
335

342
160
112

29
143
105

220
186
241




7/01/08
SSVRZ936R1

COUNTY
PRECINCT
NAME

SANDY PLAINS 01
SHALLOWFORD FAL
SIMPSON 01
SEWELL MILL 01
SEWELL MILL 03
SEWELL MILIL 03
SEWELL MILL 04
SEWELL MILL 05
SMYRNA 1A
SMYRNA 1A
SMYRNA 1A
SMYRNA 2A
SMYRNA 2A
SMYRNA 2B
SMYRNA 3A
SMYRNA 3A
SMYRNA 3A
SMYRNA 3A
SMYRNA 3A
SMYRNA 4A
SMYRNA 4A
SMYRNA S5A
SMYRNA 5A
SMYRNA SA
SMYRNA 5B
SMYRNA €A
SMYRNA 7A
SMYRNA 7B
SMYRNA 7B
SMYRNA 7B
SMYRNA 7B
SMYRNA 7C
SMYRNA 7C
SMYRNA 7C

SOPE CREEK 01
SOPE CREEK 02
SOPE CREEK 03
SEDALIA PARK 01
SWEETWATER 01
SWEETWATER 02
SWEETWATER 03
SWEETWATER 04
SWEETWATER 05
SPRAYBERRY 01
TERRELL MILL 01
TERRELL MILL 01

"COUNTY

PRECINCT COMBO
CODE NBR
SA01 434
SFO1 425
5101 423
SMO1 435
SM03 432
SM03 456
SM04 431
SMO5 432
SN1A 202
SN1A 405
SN1A 408
SN2A 330
SN2A 406
SN2B 406
SN3A 33
SN3A 494
SN3A 499
SN3A 540
SN3A 546
SN4A 332
SN4A 560
SNSA 333
SN5A 351
SNSA 353
SNSB 000
SNéA 334
SNTA 335
SN7B 335
SN7B 337
SN7B 339
SN7B 340
SN7C 335
SN7C 337
SN7C 4186
5001 431
$002 431
S003 431
SPO1 431
SWO1 441
SW02 441
SWO3 000
SW04 441
SWOS 441
SYO1 434
TMO1 431
TMO1 509

CNG

006
006
006
006
006
011
006
006
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
011
013
011
013
013
013
013
013
013

013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
006
006
006
006
013
013

013
013
006
006
011

SEN

032
021
021
032
032
033
032
032
006
006
006
006
006
006
006
006
006
006
006
006
006
006
006
006

006
006
006
006
006
006
006
006
006
032
032
032
032
033
033

033
033
032
032
032

HSE

042
043
042
042
042
040
041
042
034
0490
040
034
040
040
034
040
040
040
040
034
034
034
034
034

034
034
034
034
044
044
034
034
039
041
041
041
041
033
033

033
033
042
041
041

JUD FIR COM

012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012

012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
0i2
012
012
012
012
012
012

012
012
012
012
012

BENSNNSBRNNNRNOMNNNNNNWWWW

BBERNNNNDANENSNNON

NN WL &

SCH MUN

ARNRNNRNNAOANRNNNNOANRNGO OO LU WL

WWARRAAANNNIONNNNN

L - NURRE N

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
553
553
553
553
553
553
553
553
553
553
553
553
553
553
553
553

553
553
553
553
553
553
553
553
553
000
000
000
Q00
000
000

000
000
000
000
000

WRD CSH WTR SCM SBD

VONEEWWWWWRNRNRN -

NANNNddYae

GEORGIA SECRETARY OF STATZ
“JOTER REGISTRATION SYSTEM
INACTIVE VOTERS BY RACE/GENDER
WITHIN PRECINCT/DISTRICT COMBO

AS OF JULY 01, 2008
BLACK BLACK WHITE WHITE
FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE
VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS
14 16 83 20
4 3 108 102
4 7 57 56
4 4 S7 s3
67 50 153 179
39 27 3s 51
0 3 59 16
8 € 56 47
4 5 53 62
25 23 9 21
142 90 49 62
13 6 47 24
16 13 21 31
119 105 150 153
33 30 41 35
68 72 68 57
0 0 0 1
1 0 1 4
2 0 4 3
89 78 195 150
1 ] 0 [}
103 81 95 98
2 4 15 10
64 30 7 5
0 0 0 0
113 71 177 155
8 8 64 79
21 21 119 109
0 o] 2 2
0 0 1 0
0 2 2 4
4 5 17 16
1 2 11 14
2] 0 0 3
4 4 67 78
38 34 115 164
9 6 71 62
10 16 85 65
20 24 71 g1
149 98 99 64
o] 0 0 [}
155 109 108 76
36 15 51 53
13 11 82 75
42 43 65 77
16 11 22 26

ASIA-PI
FEMALE
VOTERS

— —

ONWNNOHHHWHMAOHOOQCOUWWADOOWONOOO~OHOHOOONDOWGN MW

ASIA-F1
MALE
VOTERS

NN WO MWW

o

MM WOCDOOHAOWONOCLOORBROWODHNOMOOON

HISP-LT
FEMALE
VOTERS

PR

—

—

[
OCWULWOOBWAONNHHPOOOOHAFROOROWOWOOOWNWVHWNORLOOIK

-

HISP-LT NATIVE-AM NATIVE-AM

MALE
VOTERS

I

CLWWWAO JWWHFROOOQOROOONOBOFOWOROOOWWTOOBOLHOANMO - —

FEMALE
VOTERS

0000000000000 00000O0O0O0DO0O0OODO00DODOVODOOROOOOOR

MALE
VOTERS

(=N -N NN - N N N Y N R X-R-N- N NN NN Y- NN - W N =N I - - X= RN WY

coBB

OTHER
VOTERS

14
13
7
2
21
13
4
11

N

w [SEX)
NNOAVWVWNOYO~ROOO

13
11

PAGE

TOTAL
VOTERS

235
237
134
126
493
187
112
136
133
84
389
98
88
597
152
230
1

6

9
549
1
436
34
118
0
562
170
302
s

1

8
43
32
4
168
374
175
190
210
452

495
170
206
250

81




7/01/0%
SSVRZY3€R1

COUNTY
PRECINCT
NAME

TIMBER RIDCE 01

TEASLEY 01
TRITT 01
VAUGHAN 01
VININGS 01
VININGS 01
VININGS - 02
VININGS 03
VININGS 04
VININGS 04
WADE GREEN
WADE GREEN
WADE GREEN
WADE GREEN
WILLEO Ol

COUNTY TOTALS

01
0l
02
02

COUNTY
PRECINCT COMBO
CODE NBR
TRO1 439
TSO1 203
TTO1 426
VA0l 464
vGo1 417
VGOl 421
VvG0o2 205
VGO3 421
VG0o4 205
VGo4 421
WGOo1 460
WGO1 462
WG02 460
WG02 162
WLO1 425

CNG

006
013
006
011
006
006
013
006
013
006
011
011
011
011
006

SEN

c32
006
021
037
006
006
006
006
006
006
037
037
037
037
021

HSE

045
034
045
036
040
044
044
044
044
044
032
035
032
035
043

JUD FIR COM

012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
012

WWWWWNRODNNN = W W

SCH MUN

VB L BANNNNNN=GNG

000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000
000

GEORGIA ZECRETAFY OF STATE
VOTER REGISTRATICN SYSTEM
INACTIVE VOTERS BY RACE/GENDER
WITHIN PRECINCT/DISTRICT COMBO

AS OF JULY 01, 2008

BLACK BLACK WHITE WHIT
FEMALE MALE FEMALE MALE
WRD CSH WTR SCM SBD VOTERS VOTERS VOTERS VOTER:

4 0 75

48 44 159

4 3 132

4 9 84

14 18 72

1 1 25

156 123 336

57 42 153

43 23 120

1 0 59

4 0 26

19 25 66

5 3 14

11 S 51

9 6 94

7,850 6,361 15,197 15,583

E

S

87
143
127
118

70

24
347
120
101

66

26

77

13

53
104

ASIA-P1
FEMALE
VOTERS

381

NNOWORMNW®OOOMONO

ASIA-PI
MALE
VOTERS

395

MO WOORAULHNNNWN

HISP-LT
FEMALE
VOTERS

54¢

HNOOOR VNS ==

HISP-LT
MALE
VOTERS

525

HMOQOOOW®DMONONW—

NATIVE-AM NATIVE-AM

FEMALE
VOTERS

CO00O000OOO0OOOOOO

VOTERS

1

FAGE
COBB
OTHER TOTAL
VOTERS VOTERS

9 3 173
0 19 425
0 10 281
0 10 229
0 10 189
[ 2 55
0 61 1,052
[ 12 398
1] 19 314
0 2 130
0 4 €0
0 12 205
0 1 36
0 7 133
0 13 231
2,509 49,348




